FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD   EMI SOLOTION PRODUCTS-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev. VA01
F4P2012U3 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. High common mode impedance at high frequency effects excel noise suppression performance
2. Suitable for differential signal line like USB3.0, IEEE 1394 and HDMI 2.0
●Applications
1. Ideal for use as common-mode chokes for PoC/USB3.0/IEEE 1394 interface
●Shape and Dimension and Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
    F4P2012U3 (0805)
●Specification                                                  Dimension in m/m
PART NO.
Common Mode
at 100MHz
Rated
Current
Rated
Voltage
Insulation
Resistance
Withstand
Voltage
DC Resistance
(max.)
Impedance INDUCTANCE
(mA) (Vdc) (MΩ) (Vdc) (Ω)
F4P2012U3-300 30Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.20
F4P2012U3-420 42Ω(±25%) 23nH min 500 50 10 min 125 0.12
F4P2012U3-600 60Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.15
F4P2012U3-670 67Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.15
F4P2012U3-900 90Ω(±25%) 47nH min 500 50 10 min 125 0.17
F4P2012U3-121 120Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.24
F4P2012U3-161 160Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.35
F4P2012U3-171 170Ω(±25%) 84nH min 500 50 10 min 125 0.25
F4P2012U3-181 180Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.25
F4P2012U3-201 200Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.25
F4P2012U3-221 221Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.40
F4P2012U3-261 260Ω(±25%) 147nH min 500 50 10 min 125 0.26
F4P2012U3-361 360Ω(±25%) - 500 50 10 min 125 0.50
F4P2012U3-371 370Ω(±25%) 189nH min 500 50 10 min 125 0.32
F4P2012U3-501 500Ω(±25%) 273nH min 500 50 10 min 125 0.37
F4P2012U3-671 670Ω(±25%) 322nH min 500 50 10 min 125 0.45
F4P2012U3-901 900Ω(±25%) 413nH min 400 50 10 min 125 0.65
Note1. Measurement ambient temperature of electrical : at 20℃
Note2. Test equipment: HP4291A
0.4 0.4
1